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LISTA DE CLASE DE 4ºA ( 4º de Educ.Prima. )

TUTOR/A :Cano Morán, Francisco Javier

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Álvarez Pegalajar, Alicia
Borja Madruga, Aroa
Calcaño Calcaño, Mayner
Calvo Rodríguez, Lucía
Cid López, Manuel
Cordero Brenes, Isabel
Del Bot Muñoz, Lydia
Escudero Fernández, Aitor
Fernández-Zúñiga Rosario, Ángel
García Martín, Marta
González Echepares, Lucía
Guerrero Rodríguez, Laura
Hernández Muñóz, Julio
Lérida Jiménez, José Luis
López Gallardo, Adrián
López Moreno, Claudia
Mancheño Flores, Pablo
Mohamad Nour Alaskar, Ahmad
Muñoyerro Romero, Lorena
Oliva Rodríguez, Ainhoa
Peña Millán, Lucía
Prieto Pérez, Luna
Quirós García, David
Reina Arenas, Rafael Jesús
Tejero Montero, Javier
Villegas Hidalgo, Iván

Alumno/a

AÑO ACADÉMICO 2017 / 2018
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LISTA DE CLASE DE 4ºB ( 4º de Educ.Prima. )

TUTOR/A :Castelló Díaz, Reyes

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Abdul Ruiz, Iván
Avena Pérez, Paula
Benítez Toledo, Alejandro
Cárdenas Galy, Gisela
Carralero Fernández, Marina del Rocío
Cebador García, Andrea
Defranc Toro, Javier
Enríquez Tristán, Elena
Fontán López, Álvaro
Fortúnez Sequera, Aitor
García Crespo, Naiara
García Páez, Luís Carlos
Gómez Romero, Rocío
Hidalgo Gómez, Irene
Leiva Gómez, María
Lérida Jiménez, Israel
López Romero, María del Rocío
Mariscal Ramírez, Natalia
Márquez Vega, Ana
Parodi Rodríguez, Lidia
Peña García, Paula
Reyes Reguera, Andrea
Rico López, Alberto
Romo Mateo, Yanira
Roppel Iglesia, Paulo
Soto Álvarez, Gonzalo

Alumno/a

AÑO ACADÉMICO 2017 / 2018
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LISTA DE CLASE DE 4ºC ( 4º de Educ.Prima. )

TUTOR/A :Montero Chaparro, María Dolores

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Caballo García, Ariadna
Cebador García, Yolanda
Conde Zayas, Ainara
Copado Ortega, Jesús
Dahbani Safraoui, Adam
Domínguez Delgado, Miguel
Domínguez Marín, Elena
Fernández Buiza, Elisa
Fernández Romasanta, Celia
Guisado Romero, Milena
Heredia Suviri, Melania
Herrera Antequera, Héctor
Iglesias Vena, Pedro
Leiva Beleño, Mario
Limón Sánchez, Alba
López Real, Laura
Medina Lorence, Luis
Monago Mena, Naiara
Rengel Jurado, José Pedro
Rodríguez Olmedo, Daniela
Rodríguez Segura, Luis
Ruiz Ruiz, Candela
Salazar Salvador, Pablo
Simón Garzón, Jesús
Vieira Blázquez, Pablo
Ye , Xinhui

Alumno/a

AÑO ACADÉMICO 2017 / 2018


